ANNE ARUNDEL

COUNTY PUBRLIC SCHOOILS

(8

2644 Riva Road, Annapolis, MD 21401 | 410-222-5000 - 410-222-5500 (TDD) | www.aacps.org

MODIFICATION #3 TO CONTRACT #18CM-174

MATERIALS OF INSTRUCTION DISCOUNT PROGRAM - Scholastic Inc.

This modification to Contract #1 8CM-174 (Contract). executed on August 23. 2018 for the Materials of
Instruction Discount Program is made by and between Scholastic Inc. (or Contractor’™) and the Board of
Educational of Anne Arundel County. also called Anne Arundel County Public Schools (AACPS).

The Contract is amended as following:

AACPS exercises the third option to renew the contract in accordance with Section (5) of the
Contract. The term of the contract is extended through August 21, 2023.

The other terms and conditions of the original contract remain unchanged.

IN WITNESS THEREOF, the parties have executed this Modification as below dated.

Scholastic Inc. Anne Arundel County Public Schools

B T Q&W\/’ [2 QS/&LQ/ ) (M&u

B_y:"l_"oni Abrahams, Vice President of Operations <Bﬂ Mary Jo Childs, Esq., ¢PPO, CPCM

06/27/22 @/ * / AR

Date Date

ELEVATING ALL STUDENTS...ELIMINATING ALL GAPS




MSCHOLASTIC

Scholastic Inc. 557 Broadway, New York, NY 10012 / 203-797-3846 www.scholastic.com

Scholastic Inc. Catalog Discount Schedule

Important Ordering Information and How to Access Electronic Catalog:

Upon approval of an agreement/contract between the District and Scholastic Inc., educators will be able to
purchase items from the following Scholastic Inc. catalogs:

e 2021-2022 Scholastic Education Solutions Catalog in effect from 09/01/21 - 08/31/22

e 2022-2023 Scholastic Education Solutions Catalog in effect from 09/01/22 - 08/31/23

e 2022 Scholastic Teaching Solutions Catalog in effect from 01/01/22 - 12/31/22

e 2023 Scholastic Teaching Solutions Catalog in effect from 01/01/23-12/31/23 (when published)

In order to most effectively find the products that are eligible for purchase under this contract, we recommend
that educators access these catalogs online using the following link: https://shop.scholastic.com/ (This link takes
you to the Scholastic Teacher Store Home page.)

Once on the site, choose "eCatalog" from the left menu bar, and then choose either “Teacher Resources” or
“Education” from the list of catalogs, listed in the white box. This will take you to the electronic version of the
catalog. At the top right of the catalog you will find a CONTENTS menu in the light gray header. A dropdown menu
will allow you to access product descriptions and pricing. You will be able to create a shopping list by clicking on
the ISBN number and adding it to your “cart” in order to purchase. If the District or individual teacher does not
have an account, one will need to be created to process the order.

NOTE: It is important to use the CONTENTS menu when browsing. DO NOT use the various search options in white
directly below the blue tool bar as not all items/products listed in these options are covered under this contract.
Please place your order through the eCatalog, not the Teacher Store. You may also request a custom quote from
your sales representative.

The 2021-2022 Scholastic Education Solutions Catalog Grades PreK-12, with prices in effect from 9/1/21-8/31/22,
and the 2022-2023 Scholastic Education Solutions Catalog Grades PreK-12 with prices in effect from 9/1/22-8/31/23
offer a broad range of classroom books and instructional materials. These include:

e Scholastic web-based digital programs

e Early childhood comprehensive curriculum/early learning programs and books

e  Small-group instruction and the Bookroom — English and Spanish options

e Literacy intervention

e  Full-year comprehensive literacy program for Grades K-6

e Expanded learning program focused on social-emotional development, essential literacy skills, and
engagement for young readers and writers

e Magazines+ (print and digital)

e  Writing programs

e Instructional reading programs and classroom paperback libraries

o  Family and community engagement (FACE) programs

e Teaching collections

e  Paperback collections and individual titles

It is possible that a specific book may become unavailable within certain collections throughout the year;

therefore, alternate books appropriate to the collection will be automatically substituted. Individual paperback
titles that become unavailable will not be substituted.

Scholastic Inc. Discount Schedule Details, Pg. 1


http://www.scholastic.com/
https://shop.scholastic.com/

MSCHOLASTIC

Scholastic Inc. 557 Broadway, New York, NY 10012 / 203-797-3846 www.scholastic.com

2021-2022 Education Solutions Catalog Discount Percent:

Printed and blended instructional materials, paperback collections, and individual paperbacks are
discounted 25%. The list prices and discounted prices are printed in the catalog for your convenience.
A 9% shipping charge will be added after discounts are applied.

Magazines+ There is a 10% shipping and handling fee for printed editions based on the cost of your order.
Full-year subscriptions are prorated according to start date. Magazines+ are offered at 0% discount off
published prices. Please call 800-387-1437 for ordering information.

Scholastic Literacy (pages 77-79) is not included in this Catalog Bid.

Scholastic Digital Programs (pages 6-18) are priced independently from the Education Solutions Catalog.
Please call 800-387-1437 for ordering information.

Scholastic Professional Learning Services (pages 104-120) are priced independently from the Education
Catalog. Please call 800-387-1437 for ordering information.

These discounts and shipping terms (min. of $2.25) cannot be combined with any other offers. Shipping is
not included in the catalog price.

Please Note:

Pricing is effective September 1 — August 31 as outlined in the Scholastic Education Solutions Catalog. Scholastic
reserves the right to change/modify its pricing at the end of each catalog cycle. Scholastic prices are competitive
and the Company is committed to offering standard and fair pricing for all customers.

The Teaching Solutions Catalogs include a wide assortment of instructional supplies, teaching aids, and materials
including:

Professional learning resources and teaching aids

Activity books in reading, writing, language arts, and the content areas
Book Collections

Digital learning

Classroom management tools

Monthly & seasonal decorations

Learning games and manipulatives in a variety of subjects

Parent resources

Spanish and English-Language Learner resources

And much more!

Scholastic is providing a 25% discount off all items in the 2022 Teaching Solutions Catalog. Purchase orders must
include the promotion code PVM to receive the special discount. A 9% shipping charge will be added to

instructional materials after discounts are applied. Please note that Scholastic pricing policies dictate annual
pricing updates effective January 1 for the Scholastic Teaching Solutions Catalog. Some 2023 catalog prices may
increase, some decrease, and some will stay the same.

PURCHASE ORDERS: Please send to: Scholastic Inc., P.O. Box 7502, Jefferson City, MO 65102
Fax: 800-560-6815; Call: 800-724-2222; e-mail: EducationOrders@scholastic.com

Scholastic Inc. Discount Schedule Details, Pg. 2


http://www.scholastic.com/

	img06292022_0001.pdf
	Scholastic Inc. Renewal Documents.pdf
	IN WITNESS THEREOF, the parties have executed this Modification as below dated.




